

ICIESC 2021 : Please Activate Your Account

ICIESC 2021 <automail-noreply@confbrite.org> Reply-To: iciesc@unimed.ac.id To: freddypanggabean@unimed.ac.id

Dear Mr. Freddy Tua Musa Panggabean,

Your registration to ICIESC 2021 has been completed, please open (copy-paste to browser) the following link to activate your account:

https://confbrite.org/2021/iciesc/kfz/pages/activate.php?q=QPXGnceZb

Thank you. Best regards,

ICIESC 2021 Organizing Committee Website : https://iciesc.unimed.ac.id Email : iciesc@unimed.ac.id

https://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences

Mon, Jun 14, 2021 at 12:19 PM



ICIESC 2021 : Your Registration has been Approved

ICIESC 2021 <automail-noreply@confbrite.org> Reply-To: iciesc@unimed.ac.id To: freddypanggabean@unimed.ac.id Mon, Jun 14, 2021 at 1:21 PM

Dear Mr. Freddy Tua Musa Panggabean,

Your Registration has been Approved. User ID: USER-27 Please use this "User ID" in all correspondence (instead of your name).

Login Link : https://confbrite.org/2021/iciesc/kfz/kfz-page/home.php Login Email: freddypanggabean@unimed.ac.id Login Code : 2ArKZEjV5P

You need the "Login Code" to login to our site, so please do not delete this email.

Please login to submit your abstract and paper.

Thank you. Best regards,

ICIESC 2021 Organizing Committee Website : https://iciesc.unimed.ac.id Email : iciesc@unimed.ac.id

https://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences



Mon, Jul 26, 2021 at 8:42 PM

ICIESC 2021 : Payment Proof for Abstract ABS-12

ICIESC 2021 <automail-noreply@confbrite.org> Reply-To: iciesc@unimed.ac.id To: freddypanggabean@unimed.ac.id

Dear Mr. Freddy Tua Musa Panggabean,

Payment proof for the following abstract has been confirmed. Payment receipt can be printed directly from your account.

Abstract ID: ABS-12 Title: DEVELOPMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY E-MODULE TO IMPROVE STUDENTS HIGHER ORDER THINKING SKILLS Author: Freddy Tua Musa Panggabean (a*), Pasar Maulim Silitonga (b), Marudut Sinaga (c) Presenter: Freddy Tua Musa Panggabean Paid amount: IDR 2,500,000

Payment receipt can be printed directly from your account as follows:

Login to your account

- Click "Abstract" on the top menu

- Click "Print Payment Receipt" button below your abstract

Thank you. Best regards,

ICIESC 2021 Organizing Committee Homepage : https://iciesc.unimed.ac.id Email : iciesc@unimed.ac.id

https://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences



Tue, Aug 24, 2021 at 3:12 PM

Book of Program and Zoom link of ICIESC conference

ICIESC UNIMED <iciesc@unimed.ac.id> To: ICIESC UNIMED <iciesc@unimed.ac.id> Bcc: freddypanggabean@unimed.ac.id

Dear ICIESC participants

We would like invite you to attend the ICIESC 2021 conference that will be held on: **Tuesday, 31 August 2021 at 08.00** am with zoom link:

https://zoom.us/j/95028513476?pwd=Z3V4MWV0bGdlZHJhNWswN0FGUTRtZz09 Meeting ID: 950 2851 3476 Passcode: 322565

Note: This link should not be shared with others; it is unique to you.

In theICIESC 2021 event that will take place, we hope that you can pay attention to several things before participating in this seminar series:

1. Meeting rooms using the Zoom application will be open from 07.30 am (local time). We hope that participants can prepare themselves by logging into their respective Zoom accounts / joining meetings 10 minutes before the event starts.

2. Link existing meeting ID is unique, please do not provide this ID to others.

3. To simplify the verification process, please use your name in zoom as: Room number (Rxx)_ABS code_Presenter name example: R-1_ABS-3_Kana Saputra S

4. During the event, the microphone from the participants will be deactivated by the committee. If there are questions regarding the material presented, it can be conveyed via chat meeting or raise hand/ Q&A, during the presentation session. Due to time constraints, only some of the questions that can be answered by the speaker.

5. For Presenters, create a presentation in PPt format that will be presented in parallel ICIESC sessions with a maximum duration of 10 minutes followed by Q/A 5 minutes. The presentation file (in PPt) should be sent by email: iciesc.conf@gmail.com, before 31 August 2021. The presentation slide contents are:

Self introduction Title Background / Introduction Method Results Discussion Conclusion

The further information regarding the ICIESC 2021 conference, including the main schedule, parallel session schedule, abstract list and virtual background of the conference are attached.

Thank you for your attention.

Chairperson of ICIESC 2021 Dr. Hesti Fibriasari, M.Hum

2 attachments



backgraund ICESCE 2.jpg 530K

Book of Program-ICIESC.pdf 1837K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1787d6245a&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1708961592967774585&simpl=msg-f%3A170896... 1/1

Print this page



ICIESC 2021

The 3rd International Conference on Innovation in Education, Science and Culture

Universitas Negeri Medan, 31 August 2021 Website: https://iciesc.unimed.ac.id Email: iciesc@unimed.ac.id

Date: 12 August 2021

Letter of Acceptance for Abstract

Dear Authors: Freddy Tua Musa Panggabean (a*), Pasar Maulim Silitonga (b), Marudut Sinaga (c)

We are pleased to inform you that your abstract (ABS-12, Oral Presentation), entitled:

"DEVELOPMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY E-MODULE TO IMPROVE STUDENTS HIGHER ORDER THINKING SKILLS"

has been reviewed and accepted to be presented at ICIESC 2021 conference to be held on 31 August 2021 in Medan, Indonesia.

Please submit your full paper and make the payment for registration fee before the deadlines, visit our website for more information.

Thank You.

Best regards,

Dr. Hesti Fibriasari, M.Hum ICIESC 2021 Chairperson



Konfrenzi.com - Conference Management System